
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 1 Shaft  
9 1 Side frame Left
8 1 Side frame right
7 1 Support back
6 2 Sticker
5 10 Washer 8
4 2 Bearing 15
3 6 Bolt M8x16
2 4 Hex head M8
1 1 Suppport front

Item Qty Description

 

8

9

7

4

6

3

53

5

2

5

1

10

13'' - 18''
12'' - 17''

11'' - 16''

14'' - 19''

10''- 15'' 10'' - 14''
15'' - 19''

A

5

3
15'' - 19''

10'' - 14''

5

3

3 5 5 2

14''- 19''
13''- 18''
12''- 17''

11''- 16''
10''- 15''

A B

C D

Pos Aantal Benaming

1 1 Support 
front

2 4 Hex head 
M8

3 6 Hex-head 
bolt M8x16

4 2 Bearing 15

5 10 Washer 8

6 2 Sticker

7 1 Support back

8 1 Side frame 
right

9 1 Side frame 
left

10 1 Shaft

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 1 Shaft  
9 1 Side frame Left
8 1 Side frame right
7 1 Support back
6 2 Sticker
5 10 Washer 8
4 2 Bearing 15
3 6 Bolt M8x16
2 4 Hex head M8
1 1 Suppport front

Item Qty Description

 

8

9

7

4

6

3

53

5

2

5

1

10

13'' - 18''
12'' - 17''

11'' - 16''

14'' - 19''

10''- 15'' 10'' - 14''
15'' - 19''

A

5

3
15'' - 19''

10'' - 14''

5

3

3 5 5 2

14''- 19''
13''- 18''
12''- 17''

11''- 16''
10''- 15''

A B

C D

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 1 Shaft  
9 1 Side frame Left
8 1 Side frame right
7 1 Support back
6 2 Sticker
5 10 Washer 8
4 2 Bearing 15
3 6 Bolt M8x16
2 4 Hex head M8
1 1 Suppport front

Item Qty Description

 

8

9

7

4

6

3

53

5

2

5

1

10

13'' - 18''
12'' - 17''

11'' - 16''

14'' - 19''

10''- 15'' 10'' - 14''
15'' - 19''

A

5

3
15'' - 19''

10'' - 14''

5

3

3 5 5 2

14''- 19''
13''- 18''
12''- 17''

11''- 16''
10''- 15''

A B

C D

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 1 Shaft  
9 1 Side frame Left
8 1 Side frame right
7 1 Support back
6 2 Sticker
5 10 Washer 8
4 2 Bearing 15
3 6 Bolt M8x16
2 4 Hex head M8
1 1 Suppport front

Item Qty Description

 

8

9

7

4

6

3

53

5

2

5

1

10

13'' - 18''
12'' - 17''

11'' - 16''

14'' - 19''

10''- 15'' 10'' - 14''
15'' - 19''

A

5

3
15'' - 19''

10'' - 14''

5

3

3 5 5 2

14''- 19''
13''- 18''
12''- 17''

11''- 16''
10''- 15''

A B

C D




